

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).23249/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-06-2018
in WP No.203932/2015 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Kalaburagi)

SHRI REVANSIDDESHWAR PATTAN
SAHAKARI BANK NIYAMIT

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

TALUKA TOKREKOLI
(AMBIGA SAMAJI C VIKAS SANGH INDI) & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 01-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Karunakar Mahalik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr.Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr.Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
Mr.Nanda Kumar K.B., Adv.
Mr.T.R.B.Sivakumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 19th February, 2019.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master